SAGeTM
Small Anode Germanium Well Detector
The Mirion SAGe™ Well Detector1 combines excellent energy
resolution at low and high energies with maximum efficiency
for small samples. Like Traditional Well Detectors, the SAGe
Well is fabricated with a blind hole, leaving at least 20 mm
of active detector thickness at the bottom of the well. The
counting geometry therefore approaches 4 π.

(DSP) rather than analog (Gaussian) shaping amplifiers.
Energy resolution (FWHM) as a function of energy for
different detector types
Model Min. Active
volume (cc)
Well diameter
(mm)
Well depth
(mm)
1332 keV
FWHM (keV)*
122 keV
FWHM (keV)*
Endcap diam.
(inch)
GSW120 120 16 40 2.2 0.75 3.25
GSW200 200 16 40 2.2 0.75 3.5
GSW300 300 16 40 2.2 0.75 4.25
GSW425 425 16 40 2.2 0.75 4.5
GSW275L 275 28 40 2.2 0.75 4.25
3
SAGE | SMALL ANODE GERMANIUM WELL DETECTOR
SAGe Well Detectors come in a fixed size and the aspect ratios
(diameter/length) of each model are specifically chosen to have